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250 2.50 0.25 0.44 1.09 1.09
750 5.00 0.50 0.88 4.38 5.47
1280 5.30 0.01 0.02 0.09 5.56
1416 1.36 0.20 0.35 0.48 6.04
1597 1.81 0.40 0.70 1.27 7.30
2005 4.08 1.10 1.93 7.85 15.16
2277 2.72 1.60 2.80 7.62 22.77
2458 1.81 1.40 3.00 543 28.20
2638 1.80 1.20 2.10 3.78 31.98
2819 1.81 1.00 1.75 3.17 35.15
2955 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 39.35
3227 2.72 0.30 0.53 1.43 40.78
3317 0.90 0.50 0.88 0.79 41.57
3862 5.45 0.30 0.53 2.86 44 43
4225 3.63 0.60 1.05 3.81 48.24
4634 4.09 0.50 0.88 ’ 3.58 51.82
5133 4.99 0.50 0.88 4.37 56.19
5632 4.99 0.50 0.88 4.37 60.55
6132 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.75 69.30
6294 1.62 0.75 1.31 2.13 71.43

DA

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the I 9] day of Bpg .| ,2010by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
N .;-‘s My Commission Expires

KRS January 26, 2011

\)
TN




